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1 1.1 03/10/16 Monday 09:00-9:45 Introduction	and	welcome Su	White	
1 1.2 04/10/16 Tuesday 11:00-11:45 Disciplinary	perspectives Su	White	
1 1.3 05/10/16 Wednesday 09:00-10:45 Writing	and	research:	tools	tips	and		techniques Su	White	

CW1,2	RELEASE
2 2.1 10/10/16 Monday 09:00-9:45 Ideas	swap:	talking	about	portential	topics Su	White	
2 2.2 11/10/16 Tuesday 11:00-11:45 Interdisciplinary	thinking Su	White	
2 2.3 12/10/16 Wednesday 09:00-10:45 Room	for	writing:	introduction workshop	

Allocations
3 3.1 17/10/16 Monday 09:00-9:45 How	to	write	abstracts Su	White
3 3.2 18/10/16 Tuesday 11:00-11:45 The	how's	and	why's	of	Petcha	Kutcha Su	White
3 3.3 19/10/16 Wednesday 09:00-10:45 Talk	aloud:	Abstracts all
4 4.1 24/10/16 Monday 09:00-9:45 Reading	week	-	independent	study no	lecture
4 4.2 25/10/16 Tuesday 11:00-11:45 Reading	week		-	independent	study	&	individual	meetings no	lecture/32	3035
4 4.3 26/10/16 Wednesday 09:00-10:45 Reading	week		-	independent	study	&	individual	meetings no	lecture/32	3035
4 handin 28/10/16 Friday 09:00-09:45 CW2	Interim	handin:	topic	choice,	title,	draft	abstract DEADLINE
5 5.1 31/10/16 Monday 09:00-9:45 Extended	Abstract Su	White
5 5.2 01/11/16 Tuesday 11:00-11:45 Alumni	Panel Guests
5 5.3 02/11/16 Wednesday 09:00-10:45 Independent	study 32/3055
5 handin 11/11/16 Friday 16:00 CW2.1	Interim	handin:		Extended	Abstract DEADLINE
6 6.1 07/11/16 Monday 09:00-9:45 Individual	appointments 32/3055
6 6.2 08/11/16 Tuesday 11:00-11:45 Individual	appointments 32/3005
6 6.3 09/11/16 Wednesday 09:00-10:45 Petcha	Kutcha all

Week	1:	Release	coursework		specifications	

Week	2:	release	group	and	pair	allocations
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7 7.1 14/11/16 Monday 09:00-9:45 Independent	study no	lecture
7 7.2 15/11/16 Tuesday 11:00-12:45 Independent	study no	lecture
7 7.3 16/11/16 Wednesday 09:00-10:45 Independent	study no	lecture
7 handin 25/11/16 Friday 16:00 CW2.2:	Interim	Handin	-	structured	draft DEADLINE
8 8.1 21/11/16 Monday 09:00-9:45 Independent	study no	lecture
8 8.2 22/11/16 Tuesday 11:00-11:45 Independent	study no	lecture
8 8.3 23/11/16 Wednesday 09:00-10:45 Independent	study no	lecture
9 9.1 28/11/16 Monday 09:00-9:45 The	role	of	reflection Su	White
9 9.2 29/11/16 Tuesday 13:00-13:45 No	lecture	(poster	setup	today) no	lecture
9 9.3 30/11/16 Wednesday 09:00-10:45 Poster	Show	-	B32	Coffee	Room	(coffee,	pastries	and	fruit) all
9 handin 01/12/16 Friday 16:00 CW1:		Poster	handin	 DEADLINE
10 10.1 05/12/16 Monday 09:00-9:45 Peer	review	1) all
10 10.2 06/12/16 Tuesday 11:00-11:45 Peer	review	2) all
10 10.3 07/12/16 Wednesday 09:00-09:45 Independent	study no	lecture
10 handin 09/12/16 Friday 16:00 CW2.3	Interim	handin:	peer	review	individual	reflection DEADLINE

RELEASE
11 11.1 12/12/16 Monday 09:00-9:45 Independent	study no	lecture
11 11.2 13/12/16 Tuesday 11:00-11:45 Independent	study no	lecture
11 11.3 14/12/16 Wednesday 09:00-09:45 Independent	study no	lecture

personal	deadline

15 12.1 09/01/17 Monday 09:00-9:45 Handin	surgery Su	White
15 12.2 10/01/17 Tuesday 11:00-11:45 Independent	study no	lecture
15 12.3 11/01/17 Wednesday 09:00-09:45 Independent	study no	lecture
15 handin 13/01/17 Friday 16:00 CW2.4	Handin:	interdisicplinary	report DEADLINE
15 handin 13/01/17 Friday 16:00 CW2.5	Handin:	personal	reflection DEADLINE

Week	10:	Overview	feedback	on	posters

Guidance:	final	draft	complete
WE	E	K	S		1	2	-14		V	A	C	A	T	I	O	N	


